
Update: 6/17/2024

DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME

Thursday, September 5, 2024 Moscow Moscow 4:30 PM

Monday, September 9, 2024 Lakin/Wichita Co. Lakin 4:30 PM

Thursday, September 12, 2024 Elkhart Elkhart 4:30 PM

Saturday, September 14, 2024 Lakin VB Tourney Lakin 9:00 AM

Saturday, September 21, 2024 Syracuse Tourney Syracuse 9:00 AM

Thursday, September 26, 2024 Stanton Co. Stanton Co. 4:30 PM

Saturday, September 28, 2024 Syracuse Volleyball Tourney Syracuse 9:00 AM

########################## Meade / SWH SWH 4:00 PM

Thursday, October 3, 2024 Deerfield Deerfield 4:30 PM

Monday, October 7, 2024
Fellowship Baptist Academy 

(A team only.)
Liberal 4:00 PM

Thursday, October 10, 2024 Syracuse Sublette 4:30 PM

Thursday, October 17, 2024 Wichita Co. Wichita Co. 4:30 PM

Monday, October 21, 2024 League Tourney Pool Play Syracuse TBA

Sublette Middle School 
2024-Volleyball Schedule 


